CENTRAL YORK HIGH SCHOOL
2023-2024 Jazz Ensemble

Schedule

(Note - rehearsals begin November 1 (Pre-Holiday) and January 10 (post-holiday))

Wednesday, November 1
Wednesday, November 8
Wednesday, November 15
Wednesday, November 29

Wednesday, December 6
Monday, December 11

Wednesday, January 10
Wednesday, January 17
Wednesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 31

Wednesday, February 7

Wednesday, February 14
Wednesday, February 21
Wednesday, February 28

Wednesday, March 6

Wednesday, March 13
Wednesday, March 20
Wednesday, March 27

Wednesday, April 3

Wednesday, April 10
Wednesday, April 17
Wednesday, April 24

Wednesday, May 1

TBA
Friday, May 3

Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)

Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Holiday Cabaret, 7:30 PM in Cafeteria

Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)

Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)

Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
No Rehearsal

Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)
No Rehearsal

No Rehearsal
Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)

Rehearsals (6:00-7:00 6 O’Clock Band; 7:15-8:30 Jazz Lab)

“Box Lunch Revue” at Cherry Lane
Central Jazz Night, “Jazz on the Lawn” 6:30 PM

Additional festivals/performances TBD



